pg.118       MorHEAT Inc.            TOLL-FREE (800)817-3486            PH-(416) 675-7329
INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE
MHP SERIES - PRESSURE TRANSDUCER FEATURES MHP
* Standard  3mV/V
* Standard 1/8”-27 NPT Male
*  6pin Bayonet Connector
* 0.5% combined error
* 80% Output Calibration
* 250oF (120oC) Rating
* Ranges from
  0-15 to 0-30,000psi
* WETTED PARTS
  ALL STAINLESS STEEL
ORDER CODE
OPTIONS  MHP
* OUTPUT OPTIONS
   1mV/V   2mV/V
* CONNECTOR OPTIONS
   4 Pole DIN
* PRESSURE PORT
  1/8”-27 NPT Female
  1/8”-27 NPT Male
MHP - PX
3 - 3m V /V
XX
1
1.5
3
5
7.5
10
15
20
X
M  - Psi x1000
C
B - B AR x100
P - P si
 - Psi x10 0
X
S    - 1 /4 -18  N PT M A LE
8M  - 1/8 -27  NP T M ALE
8F  - 1/8 -27 N PT  FEM A LE
30
50
2.90
1.50 DIAMETER
7/8 HEX
6PIN
BAYONET
CONNECTOR
1/4-18 NPT
MALE
2.90
1.50 DIAMETER
7/8 HEX
4 POLE
DIN
CONNECTOR
1/4-18 NPT
MALE
SPECIFICATIONS
M ECHANICAL
RAN G ES
O VE RLO AD CAPA BILITY
EN CLO S URE RATING
O PE RATIN G  PO SIT IO N
M A X  0-15ps ig
M IN   0 -20000ps i
2x  F ull Sca le  o r 30 ,000ps i M A X
Ip65  (N E M A 4)
N O  R E S T R IC TIO N S
TEM PERATURE EFFECTS
M AXIM UM  DIAP HRAG M  TEM P
ZERO  S HIFT  of D IAP HRA GM
M AXIM UM  HOUS ING  TE M P
250 F  (120 C )
0 .15%  oF F U LL  SC ALE
2
O O
50 F  (120 C )O O
ELECTRICAL
M EAS URING  S ENS O R
ELEM E NT R ESIS TANC E

0 .05%  o f FU LL S C ALE
O f Fu ll S ca le
ORDER CODE
MHT - PX
4  - 4 -20m A
5  - 0 -5V D C
6  - 1 -5V D C
7  - 0 -10V D C
XX
1
1 .5
3
5
7 .5
10
15
20
X
M  - P s i x 1000
C
B  - B A R  x1 00
P  - P s i
 - Ps i x100
X
S     - 1 /4 -18  N P T  M A LE
8M  - 1 /8 -27  N P T M A LE
8F   - 1 /8 -2 7  N P T  F E M A LE
30
50
MHT SERIES - PRESSURE TRANSMITTER FEATURES MHT
* Standard  4-20mA
* Standard 1/8”-27 NPT Male
*  6pin Bayonet Connector
* 0.5% combined error
* 80% Output Calibration
* 250oF (120oC) Rating
* Ranges from
  0-15 to 0-30,000psi
* WETTED PARTS
  ALL STAINLESS STEEL
OPTIONS  MHT
* OUTPUT OPTIONS
   0-20mA  0-5VDC  0-10VDC
* CONNECTOR OPTIONS
   4 Pole DIN
* PRESSURE PORT
  1/8”-27 NPT Female
  1/8”-27 NPT Male
PA RT #
M H T -4 P 1 5 P xS
M H T -4 P 3 0 P xS
M H T -4 P 5 0 P xS
M H T -4 P 1 C x S
M H T -4 P 1 .5C xS
M H T -4 P 3 C x S
M H T -4 P 5 C x S
M H T -4 P 1 M x S
M H T -4 P 2 M x S
M H T -4 P 5 M x S
M H T -4 P 1 0 M x S
P RE S S (psi) O UTP UT
  4-2 0 m A
  4 -20 m A
  4-2 0 m A
  4-2 0 m A
  4-2 0 m A
  4-2 0 m A
  4-2 0 m A
  4-2 0 m A
  4-2 0 m A
  4-2 0 m A
  4-2 0 m A
S TOC K  LIS T - M HT